
                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  972  Chase Oehmichen               12     Colby/Abbotsford               17:59.7  5:48 
      2    2 1022  Avery Horvath                 10     Loyal/Greenwood                19:01.2  6:08 
      3    3 1020  Connor Genteman               9      Loyal/Greenwood                19:09.5  6:10 
      4    4  969  Sergio Camargo                11     Colby/Abbotsford               20:11.7  6:30 
      5    5  974  Talon Severson                11     Colby/Abbotsford               20:34.3  6:38 
      6    6  970  Matthew Mateer                11     Colby/Abbotsford               20:36.4  6:38 
      7    7 1024  Ashtin Palms                  11     Loyal/Greenwood                20:56.6  6:45 
      8    8 1021  Seth Genteman                 12     Loyal/Greenwood                21:00.2  6:46 
      9    9  973  Carter Roth                   9      Colby/Abbotsford               21:09.6  6:49 
     10   10 1044  Cameron Nieman                12     Spencer                        21:15.1  6:51 
     11   11 1019  Cody Eckes                    9      Loyal/Greenwood                21:28.9  6:55 
     12   12  976  Richard Streveler             11     Colby/Abbotsford               21:50.2  7:02 
     13   13 1039  Malachai Anderson             10     Spencer                        22:18.2  7:11 
     14   14 1040  Noah Schulze                  11     Spencer                        22:55.8  7:23 
     15   15 1046  Caleb Rucker                  11     Spencer                        22:58.3  7:24 
     16   16 1025  Jaden Ruggles                 12     Loyal/Greenwood                23:20.7  7:31 
     17   17  971  Ryan Nelson                   10     Colby/Abbotsford               23:42.8  7:38 
     18       975  Braxton Smith                 10     Colby/Abbotsford               23:55.6  7:43 
     19   18 1026  Vaugh Zettler                 10     Loyal/Greenwood                25:19.1  8:09 
     20   19 1047  Andrew Sieracki               10     Spencer                        26:28.7  8:32 
     9/12/2020 12:57PM
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                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Colby/Abbotsford                           (20:06.4  100:31.7 3:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Chase Oehmichen           12 17:59.7
       2      4  Sergio Camargo            11 20:11.7
       3      5  Talon Severson            11 20:34.3
       4      6  Matthew Mateer            11 20:36.4
       5      9  Carter Roth               9  21:09.6
       6   ( 12) Richard Streveler         11 21:50.2
       7   ( 17) Ryan Nelson               10 23:42.8

       2.    31  Loyal/Greenwood                            (20:19.3  101:36.4 2:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Avery Horvath             10 19:01.2
       2      3  Connor Genteman           9  19:09.5
       3      7  Ashtin Palms              11 20:56.6
       4      8  Seth Genteman             12 21:00.2
       5     11  Cody Eckes                9  21:28.9
       6   ( 16) Jaden Ruggles             12 23:20.7
       7   ( 18) Vaugh Zettler             10 25:19.1

       3.    71  Spencer                                    (23:11.3  115:56.1 5:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Cameron Nieman            12 21:15.1
       2     13  Malachai Anderson         10 22:18.2
       3     14  Noah Schulze              11 22:55.8
       4     15  Caleb Rucker              11 22:58.3
       5     19  Andrew Sieracki           10 26:28.7



                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  988  Braylon Schoelzel             8      Colby/Abbotsford MS            13:40.1  6:53 
      2    2  990  Matthew Sprotte               7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            13:51.7  6:59 
      3    3  985  Weslee Pichardo               7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            13:53.0  6:59 
      4    4  984  Griffin Penry                 6      Colby/Abbotsford MS            14:50.3  7:28 
      5    5  983  Rolyn Hopperdietzel           6      Colby/Abbotsford MS            15:13.7  7:40 
      6    6  989  Jack Sheahan                  7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            15:13.8  7:40 
      7      1045  Weston Nieman                 6      Spencer                        15:42.0  7:54 
      8    7  987  Gavin Reis                    7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            16:29.6  8:18 
      9      1042  Austin Lalicata               8      Spencer                        16:45.0  8:26 
     10      1023  Lucas Neilsen                 7      Loyal/Greenwood                17:00.8  8:34 
     11       986  Jacob Raatz                   6      Colby/Abbotsford MS            17:12.9  8:40 
     12      1043  Breckin Miller                7      Spencer                        18:26.8  9:17 
     13       982  Andrew Empey                  7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            19:19.2  9:43 
     9/12/2020 12:57PM
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                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Colby/Abbotsford MS                        (14:17.8  71:28.8 1:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Braylon Schoelzel         8  13:40.1
       2      2  Matthew Sprotte           7  13:51.7
       3      3  Weslee Pichardo           7  13:53.0
       4      4  Griffin Penry             6  14:50.3
       5      5  Rolyn Hopperdietzel       6  15:13.7
       6   (  6) Jack Sheahan              7  15:13.8
       7   (  7) Gavin Reis                7  16:29.6


